
Date Day Host

16-Mar Sat IFA Turf Classic (small sided)

17-Mar Sun IFA Turf Classic (small sided)

23-Mar Sat MD1 Boys & Girls (IFA)

24-Mar Sun Spring Break

30-Mar Sat Spring Break

31-Mar Sun Easter Sunday

6-Apr Sat Spring Break

7-Apr Sun MD2 Boys (Hoosier FC) & Girls (Indy Premier)

13-Apr Sat Indy Burn Cup

14-Apr Sun Indy Burn Cup

20-Apr Sat MD3 Boys (Indy Premier) & Girls (Carmel FC)

20-Apr Sat MD1 (South) Boys & Girls (SFP)

21-Apr Sun MD4 Boys (Carmel FC) & Girls (Hoosier FC)

27-Apr Sat MD5 Boys (Carmel FC) & Girls (ZYSA)

27-Apr Sat MD2 (South) Boys & Girls (SCSA)

28-Apr Sun MD6 Boys (ZYSA) & Girls (Hoosier FC)

4-May Sat MD7 Girls (USAI) & Pres Cup U11-U12/Challenge Cup Prelims

4-May Sat MD3 (South) Boys & Girls (Westside)

5-May Sun MD7 Boys (USAI) & Pres Cup U11-U12/Challenge Cup Prelims

11-May Sat Dynamo MVP

12-May Sun Dynamo MVP & Mothers Day

18-May Sat MD8 Girls (Carmel FC) & Pres Cup U13-U19/State Cup Prelims

18-May Sat MD4 (South) Boys & Girls (Cutters)

19-May Sun MD8 Boys (Hoosier FC) & Pres Cup U13-U19/State Cup Prelims

25-May Sat Memorial Weekend

26-May Sun Memorial Weekend

1-Jun Sat Cup Finals & Indiana Memorial Cup

2-Jun Sun Cup Finals & Indiana Memorial Cup

8 games


